
SSAA NATIONAL LEVER ACTION RIMFIRE Para Range SA Saturday 30 Sep 2017 by detail

RIMFIRE 30 SEC 5 MIN 5 MIN 5 MIN 5 MIN 5 MIN 5 MIN 5 MIN 2X 10 SEC

NAME Grade 100m     ST 

Post Pig

100m Sit 

Post Buff 

Hd

100m AFP 

SFP

100m AFP 

SFP

50m OH 

SFP 7-10

50m OH 

SFP 7-10

50m St 

Post Run 

Rabbit

50m Sit 

Post Cat 

Head

25m SFP 7-

10

TOTAL 100 SFP 

Event 

Agg

50 SFP 

Event 

Agg

1st 

National 

Medal

2nd 

National 

Medal

A1 Kevin Barrington AA 32 46 44 46 47 47.02 49 48.01 86 445.03 90 94.02 91 93.02

A2 Michael Wright AA 31 38 42 44 42 28.01 49 48 82.01 404.02 86 70.01 84 72.01

A3 Colin Rees AA 37 37 41 39 43.01 37 40 38 89.02 401.03 80 80.01 84.01 76

A4 Jim Buckley AAA 32 37.01 47.01 42 41 43.01 47 43 87.01 419.04 89.01 84.01 88.01 85.01

A5 Suzanne Peacock C 33 42 41 42.01 39 42 31 28 42 340.01 83.01 81 80 84.01

A6 Mick McDonnell AAA 33 43 47 49.03 32 44 45 47 87 427.03 96.03 76 79 93.03

A7 Bill Wellington A 41.01 39 49.02 40.01 43 34 18 43 81 388.04 89.03 77 92.02 74.01

A8 Brian Endersby A 43 29 37 32 17 33 44 40 63 338 69 50 54 65

A9 Dave Sobik AAA 49 48 45 48 44 45 50 50.02 92.01 471.03 93 89 89 93

A10 Bill Jenkins B 37 24 19 25 16 16 15 24 68 244 44 32 35 41

A11 Robert Braun B 33 18 23 28 30 33 44 46 64 319 51 63 53 61

A12 Darren Moy AA 44 43 46.01 48.01 45 46.01 46 46 93.01 457.04 94.02 91.01 91.01 94.02

A13 Don Chesworth AAA 43 45 44 48 42 44.01 45 47.01 96.02 454.04 92 86.01 86 92.01

A14 Joel Evans AAA 44.01 39 44 46 48.02 47.02 44 47.01 92 451.06 90 95.04 92.02 93.02

A15 Peter Tulloch A 44 6 38 34 45 42 41 38 79 367 72 87 83 76

A16 Rob Gill AA 42 40 39 41 46 44.01 44 45 89 430.01 80 90.01 85 85.01

A18 Jim Ellis AAA 46 39 43 48 46 35.02 44 48.01 83.02 432.05 91 81.02 89 83.02

A19 Det Stolpe AAA 33 47 41 36 37 47 49 37 83.02 410.02 77 84 78 83

A20 Dave McCarthy AAA 42 47.02 46.02 49 45 46.02 48 45 93.03 461.09 95.02 91.02 91.02 95.02

B1 Tim Rees AAA 45 38 44 42.01 34 30 33 33 73 372.01 86.01 64 78 72.01

B2 Shaya Braun C 14 14 31 16 24 17 32 36 56.01 240.01 47 41 55 33

B3 Gerry Braun C 14 41 42 43.01 35 42 39 42 55 353.01 85.01 77 77 85.01

B4 Ashlea McCarthy B 47 46 49.02 46 47 46.01 39 29.02 79 428.05 95.02 93.01 96.02 92.01

B5 Sue Knapp AA 39 40 47 44 27 24 41 39 72.01 373.01 91 51 74 68

B6 Kim Knapp AAA 44 40 44 42 23 44.01 43 43 90.02 413.03 86 67.01 67 86.01

B7 Doug Turley AAA 40 44 46 41 25 41 43 45 77.01 402.01 87 66 71 82

B8 Bob Tulloch C 0 26 28 24 23 28 18 27 33.01 207.01 52 51 51 52

B8 Bill McCarthy AAA 44.01 31 46.02 42 47 45 39 45 90.01 429.04 88.02 92 93.02 87

B10 Allan McDonald AA 27 27 40 41 27 32 30 42 59 325 81 59 67 73

B11 Steve Hurley AAA 47.01 35 43 48 47.01 49 48 50.03 88.02 455.07 91 96.01 90.01 97

B12 Ken Wright AA 33 47.01 45 45.01 38 44 46 35 86.01 419.03 90.01 82 83 89.01

B13 Stef Giese B 43 35 43 41 46.01 47 40 46 54 395.01 84 93.01 89.01 88

B14 Richard Colmer AA 42 34.01 33 39 35.02 42 40 36 65 366.03 72 77.02 68.02 81

B15 Frank Verdini B 32 34 39 40 43 38.01 40.01 40 74 380.02 79 81.01 82 78.01

B16 Robyn Barrington C 33 41 30 30 23 8 33.01 35 50.01 283.02 60 31 53 38

B17 Damian Bochnicek AA 38.01 31 41 38 44 44.01 45 42 67 390.02 79 88.01 85 82.01

B18 Steve Nicholas AAA 42 44 45.01 48.01 29.01 44.01 48 46 88.01 434.05 93.02 73.02 74.02 92.02

B19 Renee Parker B 35 32 32 33 45.01 27 39 41 87.01 371.02 65 72.01 77.01 60
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SSAA NATIONAL LEVER ACTION RIMFIRE Overall

RIMFIRE

NAME Grade TOTAL Place Ladies Junior

A9 Dave Sobik AAA 471.03 1

A20 Dave McCarthy AAA 461.09 2

A12 Darren Moy AA 457.04 3

B11 Steve Hurley AAA 455.07 4

A13 Don Chesworth AAA 454.04 5

A14 Joel Evans AAA 451.06 6

A1 Kevin Barrington AA 445.03 7

B18 Steve Nicholas AAA 434.05 8

A18 Jim Ellis AAA 432.05 9

A16 Rob Gill AA 430.01 10

B8 Bill McCarthy AAA 429.04 11

B4 Ashlea McCarthy B 428.05 12 1

A6 Mick McDonnell AAA 427.03 13

A4 Jim Buckley AAA 419.04 14

B12 Ken Wright AA 419.03 15

B6 Kim Knapp AAA 413.03 16

A19 Det Stolpe AAA 410.02 17

A2 Michael Wright AA 404.02 18

B7 Doug Turley AAA 402.01 19

A3 Colin Rees AA 401.03 20

B13 Stef Giese B 395.01 21 2

B17 Damian Bochnicek AA 390.02 22

A7 Bill Wellington A 388.04 23

B15 Frank Verdini B 380.02 24

B5 Sue Knapp AA 373.01 25 3

B1 Tim Rees AAA 372.01 26

B19 Renee Parker B 371.02 27 4

A15 Peter Tulloch A 367 28

B14 Richard Colmer AA 366.03 29

B3 Gerry Braun C 353.01 30

A5 Suzanne Peacock C 340.01 31 5

A8 Brian Endersby A 338 32

B10 Allan McDonald AA 325 33

A11 Robert Braun B 319 34

B16 Robyn Barrington C 283.02 35 6

A10 Bill Jenkins B 244 36

B2 Shaya Braun C 240.01 37 7 1 >=15

B8 Bob Tulloch C 207.01 38
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SSAA NATIONAL LEVER ACTION RIMFIRE  by Grades

RIMFIRE

NAME Grade TOTAL Place

A9 Dave Sobik AAA 471.03 1

A20 Dave McCarthy AAA 461.09 2

B11 Steve Hurley AAA 455.07 3

A13 Don Chesworth AAA 454.04 4

A14 Joel Evans AAA 451.06 5

B18 Steve Nicholas AAA 434.05 6

A18 Jim Ellis AAA 432.05 7

B8 Bill McCarthy AAA 429.04 8

A6 Mick McDonnell AAA 427.03 9

A4 Jim Buckley AAA 419.04 10

B6 Kim Knapp AAA 413.03 11

A19 Det Stolpe AAA 410.02 12

B7 Doug Turley AAA 402.01 13

B1 Tim Rees AAA 372.01 14

A12 Darren Moy AA 457.04 1

A1 Kevin Barrington AA 445.03 2

A16 Rob Gill AA 430.01 3

B12 Ken Wright AA 419.03 4

A2 Michael Wright AA 404.02 5

A3 Colin Rees AA 401.03 6

B17 Damian Bochnicek AA 390.02 7

B5 Sue Knapp AA 373.01 8

B14 Richard Colmer AA 366.03 9

B10 Allan McDonald AA 325 10

A7 Bill Wellington A 388.04 1

A15 Peter Tulloch A 367 2

A8 Brian Endersby A 338 3

B4 Ashlea McCarthy B 428.05 1

B13 Stef Giese B 395.01 2

B15 Frank Verdini B 380.02 3

B19 Renee Parker B 371.02 4

A11 Robert Braun B 319 5

A10 Bill Jenkins B 244 6

B3 Gerry Braun C 353.01 1

A5 Suzanne Peacock C 340.01 2

B16 Robyn Barrington C 283.02 3

B2 Shaya Braun C 240.01 4

B8 Bob Tulloch C 207.01 5
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SSAA NATIONAL LEVER ACTION CENTREFIRE Para Range SA Sunday 1 Oct 2017 by Detail

Centrefire 30 SEC 5 MIN 5 MIN 5 MIN 5 MIN 5 MIN 5 MIN 5 MIN 2X 15 SEC

NAME Grade 100M ST 

POST 

GOAT

100M SIT 

POST 

DUCK

100M AFP 

SFP

100M AFP 

SFP

50M OH 

SFP 7-10

50M OH 

SFP 7-11

50M AFP 

TURKEY

50M OH 

CAT

50M 2 X 

15 SEC 

SFP

TOTAL 100 SFP 

Event Agg

50 SFP 

Event Agg

1st 

National 

Medal

2nd 

National 

Medal

A1 Shaya Braun C 44 20 42 38 32 26 10 32 55 299 80 58 74 64

A2 Steve Hurley AAA 47 48.02 50.01 48.02 44.01 47.01 49.02 47 68.01 448.1 98.03 91.02 94.02 95.03

A3 Ashlea McCarthy B 32 41 46.01 46 47.02 45 42 49 70 418.03 92.01 92.02 93.03 91

A4 Ken Wright AA 37 46 47 44.01 21 22 36 15 61 329.01 91.01 43 68 66.01

A5 Kevin Barrington AA 43.01 46 46.02 48.01 45 36 41 48 71 424.04 94.03 81 91.02 84.01

A6 Suzanne Peacock C 6 40.01 42.01 41 15 23 23 31 50 271.02 83.01 38 57.01 64

A7 Jim Buckley AAA 38 49.02 46 48.02 47.01 48.01 32 50 69 427.06 94.02 95.02 93.01 96.03

A8 David Sobik AAA 43 46 37 48.03 49.01 46.02 46 47 82 444.06 85.03 95.03 86.01 94.05

A9 Don Chesworth AAA 36 23 44 46 43 46 47 37 76.01 398.01 90 89 87 92

A10 Richard Colmer AA 28 25 33 41.01 43 46 44.01 39 54 353.02 74.01 89 76 87.01

A11 Allan McDonald AA 34.01 45.01 44 47 36 45 44 21 45 361.02 91 81 80 92

A12 Robyn Barrington C 13 11 12 21 17 27.01 26 14 23 164.01 33 44.01 29 48.01

A13 Frank Verdini B 16 39 38 35 32 44 17 46 69.01 336.01 73 76 70 79

A14 Bill Wellington A 45 45.01 35 43 34 33 36 45 67 383.01 78 67 69 76

A15 Steve Nicholas AAA 40 45.02 43 41 43 47.01 41 49 69 418.03 84 90.01 86 88.01

A16 Mick McDonnell AAA 38.01 46 50.04 49.03 45.02 44 49 39 82 442.1 99.07 89.02 95.06 93.03

A17 Rob Gill AA 39 46.01 41 43 38 36 16 49 78 386.01 84 74 79 79

A18 Brian Endersby A 26.01 43.01 47.02 40 8 25 26.01 36 60 311.05 87.02 33 55.02 65

A19 Renee Parker A 8 25 44 41 30 17 39 28 58 290 85 47 74 58

B1 Colin Rees AA 47.01 45 42.01 42.01 47 26 25 50.01 56 380.04 84.02 73 89.01 68.01

B1 Darren Moy AA 40 43.01 43 40 46.01 34 43 27 69 385.02 83 80.01 89.01 74

B2 Robert Braun B 25.01 41 40 36 25 17 44 24 63 315.01 76 42 65 53

B3 Joel Evans AAA 47 50.03 50.03 48 36.02 43 48.02 47 85.01 454.11 98.03 79.02 86.05 91

B4 Gerry Braun C 31 41 36 38 10 23 18 8 63.01 268.01 74 33 46 61

B5 Jim Ellis AAA 45.01 47.01 48.03 44 46.01 42 46 38 79 435.06 92.03 88.01 94.04 86

B6 Sue Knapp AA 30 29 40.01 44.01 32 33 24 43 56 331.02 84.02 65 72.01 77.01

B7 Damian Bochnicek AA 30 46 46.02 47.01 40 42 28 34 80.01 393.04 93.03 82 86.02 89.01

B8 Bob Tulloch C 6 10 1 25 24 16 22 26 38 168 26 40 25 41

B9 Peter Tulloch A 45.01 43.01 40 39 46 32 25 30 78 378.02 79 78 86 71

B10 Bill Jenkins B 38 32.01 32 31 39 17 0 31 44 264.01 63 56 71 48

B11 Michael Wright AA 40 43.01 48 47.01 43.01 35 42 39 76 413.03 95.01 78.01 91.01 82.01

B12 Tim Rees AA 38 50.02 48.02 48.01 40 44 48 42 65 423.05 96.03 84 88.02 92.01

B13 Det Stolpe AAA 43 24 41 44 39.02 43 39 47 75.01 395.03 85 82.02 80.02 87

B15 Kim Knapp AAA 48 43.01 44 49 41 38 46.01 36 61 406.02 93 79 85 87

B16 Doug Turley AAA 41 48.02 49.01 43 33 44 44 26 43 371.03 92.01 77 82.01 87

B17 Bill McCarthy AA 41 38.03 42.01 47.01 47.01 43 44 46 82.01 430.07 89.02 90.01 89.02 90.01

B18 Vincent Abraham 14 39 35 28 35.01 32 39 43 63 328.01 63 67.01 70.01 60

B19 David McCarthy AAA 46.01 47.02 40 44 42 35 43 45 78 420.03 84 77 82 79
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SSAA NATIONAL LEVER ACTION CENTREFIRE 2017 Overall

Centrefire

NAME Grade TOTAL Place Ladies Junior

B3 Joel Evans AAA 454.11 1

A2 Steve Hurley AAA 448.1 2

A8 David Sobik AAA 444.06 3

A16 Mick McDonnell AAA 442.1 4

B5 Jim Ellis AAA 435.06 5

B17 Bill McCarthy AA 430.07 6

A7 Jim Buckley AAA 427.06 7

A5 Kevin Barrington AA 424.04 8

B12 Tim Rees AA 423.05 9

B19 David McCarthy AAA 420.03 10

A15 Steve Nicholas AAA 418.03 11

A3 Ashlea McCarthy B 418.03 12 1

B11 Michael Wright AA 413.03 13

B15 Kim Knapp AAA 406.02 14

A9 Don Chesworth AAA 398.01 15

B13 Det Stolpe AAA 395.03 16

B7 Damian Bochnicek AA 393.04 17

A17 Rob Gill AA 386.01 18

B1 Darren Moy AA 385.02 19

A14 Bill Wellington A 383.01 20

B1 Colin Rees AA 380.04 21

B9 Peter Tulloch A 378.02 22

B16 Doug Turley AAA 371.03 23

A11 Allan McDonald AA 361.02 24

A10 Richard Colmer AA 353.02 25

A13 Frank Verdini B 336.01 26

B6 Sue Knapp AA 331.02 27 2

A4 Ken Wright AA 329.01 28

B18 Vincent Abraham 328.01 29

B2 Robert Braun B 315.01 30

A18 Brian Endersby A 311.05 31

A1 Shaya Braun C 299 32 3

A19 Renee Parker A 290 33 4

A6 Suzanne Peacock C 271.02 34 5 1 >=15

B4 Gerry Braun C 268.01 35

B10 Bill Jenkins B 264.01 36

B8 Bob Tulloch C 168 37

A12 Robyn Barrington C 164.01 38 6
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SSAA NATIONAL LEVER ACTION CENTREFIRE  Sunday 1 Oct 2017 by Grades

Centrefire

NAME Grade TOTAL Place

B3 Joel Evans AAA 454.11 1

A2 Steve Hurley AAA 448.1 2

A8 David Sobik AAA 444.06 3

A16 Mick McDonnell AAA 442.1 4

B5 Jim Ellis AAA 435.06 5

A7 Jim Buckley AAA 427.06 6

B19 David McCarthy AAA 420.03 7

A15 Steve Nicholas AAA 418.03 8

B15 Kim Knapp AAA 406.02 9

A9 Don Chesworth AAA 398.01 10

B13 Det Stolpe AAA 395.03 11

B16 Doug Turley AAA 371.03 12

B17 Bill McCarthy AA 430.07 1

A5 Kevin Barrington AA 424.04 2

B12 Tim Rees AA 423.05 3

B11 Michael Wright AA 413.03 4

B7 Damian Bochnicek AA 393.04 5

A17 Rob Gill AA 386.01 6

B1 Darren Moy AA 385.02 7

B1 Colin Rees AA 380.04 8

A11 Allan McDonald AA 361.02 9

A10 Richard Colmer AA 353.02 10

B6 Sue Knapp AA 331.02 11

A4 Ken Wright AA 329.01 12

A14 Bill Wellington A 383.01 1

B9 Peter Tulloch A 378.02 2

A18 Brian Endersby A 311.05 3

A19 Renee Parker A 290 4

A3 Ashlea McCarthy B 418.03 5

A13 Frank Verdini B 336.01 6

B2 Robert Braun B 315.01 7

B10 Bill Jenkins B 264.01 8

A1 Shaya Braun C 299 1

A6 Suzanne Peacock C 271.02 2

B4 Gerry Braun C 268.01 3

B8 Bob Tulloch C 168 4

A12 Robyn Barrington C 164.01 5

B18 Vincent Abraham 328.01 6
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SSAA NATIONAL LEVER ACTION CLASSIC CALIBRE Para Range SA Monday 2 Oct 2017 by detail

CLASSIC 5 min 2 min 5 min 5 min 2 min 5 min 15 sec

NAME Grade 100M AFP Bear 100m Sit Post 

Pig

100m sit 

unsupp Goat

50m OH Fox 

Head

50m Prone 

unsup Duck

50m St Post 

Small Rabbit 

25m OH Cat 

Head

TOTAL National Medal 

Score

A1 Gerry Braun C 25.01 9 22 40 33 20 37 186.01 65.01

A2 Shaya Braun C 6 7 0 14 24 32 0 83 20

A3 Doug Turley A 24 38.01 26 31 44.01 43 17 223.02 55

A4 Damian Bochnicek AA 0 43.01 35 8 40 25 38 189.01 8

A5 Bill McCarthy AA 47.01 39 28 30 48.02 47 28 267.03 77.01

A6 Mick McDonnell AA 27.01 44 30 43 49.03 35 34 262.04 70.01

A7 Kevin Barrington AA 38 33 34.01 32 40 46.01 32 255.02 70

A8 Joel Evans AAA 48.03 46 38 48 44 49 41 314.03 96.03

A9 Bill Jenkins B 17 0 17 19 32 0 21 106 36

A10 Dave Sobik A 43 22 48 47.03 49 45.01 36.01 290.05 90.03

A10 Vincent Abraham B 35 31 21 23 29 31 0 170 58

A11 Steve Nicholas AA 49.04 42 26.01 37.01 48.02 46 44.03 292.11 86.05

A12 Bob Tulloch C 16 16 0 7 18 18 14 89 23

A13 Sue Knapp A 46.03 41 34 35.01 42 6 29 233.04 81.04

A14 Jim Ellis AA 24 15 25 36 46.01 15 47 208.01 60

A15 Jim Buckley AAA 47.02 43 32 42 30 48 17 259.02 89.02

A16 Don Chesworth AAA 46.02 45 14 35 44 47 48 279.02 81.02

A17 Rob Gill A 46.02 39 23 28 48.01 45 17 246.03 74.02

A18 Kim Knapp A 48 26 25 16 42 33 36 226 64

A19 Dave McCarthy AAA 48.03 34 44 46 50.03 47 47.02 316.08 94.03

B1 Suzanne Peacock C 24 10 13 6 32 20 0 105 30

B2 Tim Rees AA 49.01 8 13 25 44 41 35 215.01 74.01

B3 Darren Moy AA 43.02 43 33 40 42 37 47 285.02 83.02

B4 Bill Wellington A 39 36 26 38 41.01 35 32 247.01 77

B5 Steve Hurley AAA 46.02 41 17 44 48 38 41 275.02 90.02

B6 Brian Endersby C 28.01 17 20 10 34 43 26 178.01 38.01

B7 Robyn Barrington C 0 8 28 9 29 37.01 9 120.01 9

B8 Allan McDonald B 20 24 15 16 25.01 25 20 145.01 36

B9 Richard Colmer AA 13 41 22 40 7 48 33 204 53

B11 Det Stolpe C 29 27 7 0 35 25 19 142 29

B12 Peter Tulloch C 34 40.01 26 10 40.01 43 37 230.02 44

B13 Frank Verdini C 34.01 23 20 16 49.01 9 41 192.02 50.01

B15 Robert Braun C 19.01 24 6 22.01 43.01 25 28 167.03 41.02

B16 Ashlea McCarthy C 37 41 25 44.01 45 34 32 258.01 81.01

B17 Renee Parker C 37 22 38 20 32 46 33 228 57
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SSAA NATIONAL LEVER ACTION CLASSIC CALIBRE 2017 Overall

CLASSIC

NAME Grade TOTAL Place Ladies Junior

A19 Dave McCarthy AAA 316.08 1

A8 Joel Evans AAA 314.03 2

A11 Steve Nicholas AA 292.11 3

A10 Dave Sobik A 290.05 4

B3 Darren Moy AA 285.02 5

A16 Don Chesworth AAA 279.02 6

B5 Steve Hurley AAA 275.02 7

A5 Bill McCarthy AA 267.03 8

A6 Mick McDonnell AA 262.04 9

A15 Jim Buckley AAA 259.02 10

B16 Ashlea McCarthy C 258.01 11 1

A7 Kevin Barrington AA 255.02 12

B4 Bill Wellington A 247.01 13

A17 Rob Gill A 246.03 14

A13 Sue Knapp A 233.04 15 2

B12 Peter Tulloch C 230.02 16

B17 Renee Parker C 228 17 3

A18 Kim Knapp A 226 18

A3 Doug Turley A 223.02 19

B2 Tim Rees AA 215.01 20

A14 Jim Ellis AA 208.01 21

B9 Richard Colmer AA 204 22

B13 Frank Verdini C 192.02 23

A4 Damian Bochnicek AA 189.01 24

A1 Gerry Braun C 186.01 25

B6 Brian Endersby C 178.01 26

A10 Vincent Abraham B 170 27 2

B15 Robert Braun C 167.03 28

B8 Allan McDonald B 145.01 29

B11 Det Stolpe C 142 30

B7 Robyn Barrington C 120.01 31 4

A9 Bill Jenkins B 106 32

B1 Suzanne Peacock C 105 33 5

A12 Bob Tulloch C 89 34

A2 Shaya Braun C 83 35 6 1 >=15
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SSAA NATIONAL LEVER ACTION CLASSIC CALIBRE 2017 by Grades

CLASSIC

NAME Grade TOTAL Place

A19 Dave McCarthy AAA 316.08 1

A8 Joel Evans AAA 314.03 2

A16 Don Chesworth AAA 279.02 3

B5 Steve Hurley AAA 275.02 4

A15 Jim Buckley AAA 259.02 5

A11 Steve Nicholas AA 292.11 1

B3 Darren Moy AA 285.02 2

A5 Bill McCarthy AA 267.03 3

A6 Mick McDonnell AA 262.04 4

A7 Kevin Barrington AA 255.02 5

B2 Tim Rees AA 215.01 6

A14 Jim Ellis AA 208.01 7

B9 Richard Colmer AA 204 8

A4 Damian Bochnicek AA 189.01 9

A10 Dave Sobik A 290.05 1

B4 Bill Wellington A 247.01 2

A17 Rob Gill A 246.03 3

A13 Sue Knapp A 233.04 4

A18 Kim Knapp A 226 5

A3 Doug Turley A 223.02 6

A10 Vincent Abraham B 170 1

B8 Allan McDonald B 145.01 2

A9 Bill Jenkins B 106 3

B16 Ashlea McCarthy C 258.01 1

B12 Peter Tulloch C 230.02 2

B17 Renee Parker C 228 3

B13 Frank Verdini C 192.02 4

A1 Gerry Braun C 186.01 6

B6 Brian Endersby C 178.01 7

B15 Robert Braun C 167.03 8

B11 Det Stolpe C 142 9

B7 Robyn Barrington C 120.01 10

B1 Suzanne Peacock C 105 11

A12 Bob Tulloch C 89 12

A2 Shaya Braun C 83 13
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SSAA NATIONAL LEVER ACTION 2 Gun Aggregate 2017

Place NAME RIMFIRE CENTREFIRE TOTAL Ladies Junior

1 Dave Sobik 471.03 444.06 915.09

2 Joel Evans 451.06 454.11 905.17

3 Steve Hurley 455.07 448.01 903.08

4 Dave McCarthy 461.09 420.03 881.12

5 Kevin Barrington 445.03 424.04 869.07

6 Mick McDonnell 427.03 442.01 869.04

7 Jim Ellis 432.05 435.06 867.11

8 Bill McCarthy 429.04 430.07 859.11

9 Steve Nicholas 434.05 418.03 852.08

10 Don Chesworth 454.04 398.01 852.05

11 Jim Buckley 419.04 427.06 846.1

12 Ashlea McCarthy 428.05 418.03 846.08 1

13 Darren Moy 457.04 385.02 842.06

14 Kim Knapp 413.03 406.02 819.05

15 Michael Wright 404.02 413.03 817.05

16 Rob Gill 430.01 386.01 816.02

17 Det Stolpe 410.02 395.03 805.05

18 Tim Rees 372.01 423.05 795.06

19 Damian Bochnicek 390.02 393.04 783.06

20 Colin Rees 401.03 380.04 781.07

21 Doug Turley 402.01 371.03 773.04

22 Bill Wellington 388.04 383.01 771.05

23 Ken Wright 419.03 329.01 748.04

24 Peter Tulloch 367 378.02 745.02

25 Richard Colmer 366.03 353.02 719.05

26 Frank Verdini 380.02 336.01 716.03

27 Sue Knapp 373.01 331.02 704.03 1

28 Allan McDonald 325 361.02 686.02

29 Renee Parker 371.02 290 661.02 3

30 Brian Endersby 338 311.05 649.05

31 Robert Braun 319 315.01 634.01

32 Gerry Braun 353.01 268.01 621.02

33 Suzanne Peacock 340.01 271.02 611.03 4

34 Shaya Braun 240.01 299 539.01 5 1 >=15

35 Bill Jenkins 244 264.01 508.01

36 Robyn Barrington 283.02 164.01 447.03 6

37 Stef Giese 395.01 0 395.01

38 Bob Tulloch 207.01 168 375.01

39 Vincent Abraham 0 328.01 328.01
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SSAA NATIONAL LEVER ACTION 3 Gun Aggregate Para Range SA 2 Oct 2017

NAME RIMFIRE CENTREFIRE CLASSIC TOTAL Ladies Junior

1 Joel Evans 451.06 454.11 314.03 1219.2

2 Dave Sobik 471.03 444.06 290.05 1205.14

3 Dave McCarthy 461.09 420.03 316.08 1197.2

4 Steve Hurley 455.07 448.1 275.02 1178.19

5 Steve Nicholas 434.05 418.03 292.11 1144.19

6 Mick McDonnell 427.03 442.1 262.04 1131.17

7 Don Chesworth 454.04 398.01 279.02 1131.07

8 Darren Moy 457.04 385.02 285.02 1127.08

9 Bill McCarthy 429.04 430.07 267.03 1126.14

10 Kevin Barrington 445.03 424.04 255.02 1124.09

11 Jim Buckley 419.04 427.06 259.02 1105.12

12 Ashlea McCarthy 428.05 418.03 258.01 1104.09 1

13 Jim Ellis 432.05 435.06 208.01 1075.12

14 Rob Gill 430.01 386.01 246.03 1062.05

15 Kim Knapp 413.03 406.02 226 1045.05

16 Bill Wellington 388.04 383.01 247.01 1018.06

17 Tim Rees 372.01 423.05 215.01 1010.07

18 Doug Turley 402.01 371.03 223.02 996.06

19 Peter Tulloch 367 378.02 230.02 975.04

20 Damian Bochnicek 390.02 393.04 189.01 972.07

21 Det Stolpe 410.02 395.03 142 947.05

22 Sue Knapp 373.01 331.02 233.04 937.07 2

23 Richard Colmer 366.03 353.02 204 923.05

24 Frank Verdini 380.02 336.01 192.02 908.05

25 Renee Parker 371.02 290 228 889.02 3

26 Allan McDonald 325 361.02 145.01 831.03

27 Brian Endersby 338 311.05 178.01 827.06

28 Michael Wright 404.02 413.03 0 817.05

29 Gerry Braun 353.01 268.01 186.01 807.03

30 Robert Braun 319 315.01 167.03 801.04

31 Colin Rees 401.03 380.04 0 781.07

32 Ken Wright 419.03 329.01 0 748.04

33 Suzanne Peacock 340.01 271.02 105 716.03

34 Shaya Braun 240.01 299 83 622.01 4 1 >=15

35 Bill Jenkins 244 264.01 106 614.01

36 Robyn Barrington 283.02 164.01 120.01 567.04 5

37 Vincent Abraham 0 328.01 170 498.01

38 Bob Tulloch 207.01 168 89 464.01

39 Stef Giese 395.01 0 0 395.01 6
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SSAA NATIONAL LEVER ACTION Team Event Para Range SA Monday 2 Oct 2017

State Name 100m Cat Head Sit 

Post 5min

100m Duck St Post 

30 sec

50m Small Rabbit 

OH 5 min

25m Fox Hd OH 10 

Sec

Total

SA Steve Nicholas 45.01

Dave McCarthy 46

Ashlea McCarthy 41

Bill McCarthy 28 160.01 3rd

NSW Jim Buckley 47

Jim Ellis 44.02

Kevin Barrington 33

Don Chesworth 48.01 172.03 2nd

ACT Tim Rees 39

Kim Knapp 32

Col Rees 14

Billy Wellington 9 94

Qld Doug Turley 43

Allan McDonald 28

Damian Bochnicek 30

Darren Moy 48.01 149.01

WA Mick McDonnell 49

Steve Hurley 48.01

Dave Sobik 36.01

Joel Evans 45 178.02 1st

VIC Frank Verdini 17

Vincent Abraham 36

Det Stolpe 15

Richard Colmer 14 82

20171031 Page 12 of 12


